
Коммерческое предложение

Выключатель
двухклавишный
влагозащищенный Gallant
(графит рифленый) /
W5020204
Артикул W5020204

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Werkel

Металл, поликарбонат

44

0.75

2.5

10

Винтовая клемма

65

65

44

250

Графит рифленый

Нет

50

2
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